
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Krishna Tiruvuru Bunny Fibre Crops 78 6800 7000 6900 25-Apr-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6500 7000 6700 25-Apr-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6600 7200 6800 25-Apr-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 15 6000 7405 6703 25-Apr-24

Karnataka Gadag Gadag GCH Fibre Crops 5 5901 7051 6821 25-Apr-24

Karnataka Bellary Kottur GCH Fibre Crops 1 5569 6169 5861 25-Apr-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 1 6800 7700 7300 25-Apr-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Jagdamba Agrocare Other Fibre Crops 152.03 6250 7400 7300 25-Apr-24

Tamil Nadu Theni Theni MCU 5 Fibre Crops 0.01 6700 6900 6800 25-Apr-24

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 34.38 5530 7000 6020 25-Apr-24
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